[Mo-Fr an Schultagen|

Neustadt/Zollhafen > Bretzenheim/Hochschule Mainz

Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StralRe A
StraRenbahnamt A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat/Haupteingang B
Fr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg/Universitat B
Kisselberg B
Jakob-Heinz-StralRe/Arena B
Hochschule Mainz B
Hildegard-v.-Bingen-Str. B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strale B
Hans-Bockler-Strale B
Sidring B
Wilhelm-Quetsch-StralRe B
Im Borner Grund B
Wiesenstralle B
Marienborn/Bahnhof B

VRM B

ZDF B

HindemithstraRe B

6.47
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.54
6.56
6.58
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.07
7.09
7.10
711
712
7.13
7.15
7.16
77
7.19
7.21
7.22

7.08 8.53 9.23 alle 17.53 18.23 18.52

7.10 8.55 9.25 30

17.55 18.25 18.54

712 8.57 9.27 Min 17.57 18.27 18.56

7.13 8.58 9.28
7.15 9.00 9.30
717 9.02 9.32
7.19 9.04 9.34
7.22 9.07 9.37
7.24 9.09 9.39
7.25 9.10 9.40
726 9.11 9.41
7.28 9.13 943
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.40
7.42
7.43

17.58 18.28 18.57
18.00 18.30 18.59
18.02 18.32 19.01
18.04 18.34 19.03
18.07 18.37 19.06
18.09 18.39 19.08
18.10 18.40 19.09
18.11 18.41 19.10
18.13 18.43 19.12
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|[Mo-Fr (Ferien RLP)| [EE]

Neustadt/Zollhafen > Bretzenheim/Hochschule Mainz

Zollhafen/Inge-Reitz-StralRe A
StraRenbahnamt A
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof A
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat/Haupteingang B
Fr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg/Universitat B
Kisselberg B
Jakob-Heinz-StralRe/Arena B
Hochschule Mainz B
Hildegard-v.-Bingen-Str. B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strale B
Hans-Bockler-Strale B
Sidring B
Wilhelm-Quetsch-StralRe B
Im Borner Grund B
Wiesenstralle B
Marienborn/Bahnhof B

VRM B

ZDF B

HindemithstraRe B

6.47
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.54
6.56
6.58
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.07
7.09
7.10
711
712
7.13
7.15
7.16
77
7.19
7.21
7.22

7.18
7.20
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.27
7.29
7.32
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.38
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.50
7.52
7.53

7.48
7.50
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.57
7.59
8.02
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.10
8.1
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.20
8.22
8.23

8.53
8.55
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.02
9.04
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.1
9.13

9.23 alle 17.53 18.23 18.52

9.25 30 17.5518.2518.54
9.27 Min 17.57 18.27 18.56
9.28 17.58 18.28 18.57
9.30 18.00 18.30 18.59
9.32 18.02 18.32 19.01
9.34 18.04 18.34 19.03
9.37 18.07 18.37 19.06
9.39 18.09 18.39 19.08
9.40 18.10 18.40 19.09
9.41 18.11 18.41 19.10
9.43 18.13 18.43 19.12
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